
97 年 05 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

97/05/02 4,332 94,240 22.35 22.40 21.30 21.50 -0.50 1,558 

97/05/05 3,607 78,336 21.60 22.00 21.50 21.50 0.00 1,208 

97/05/06 2,967 62,917 21.70 21.75 21.00 21.00 -0.50 982 

97/05/07 5,179 113,085 21.50 22.35 21.25 22.15 +1.15 1,780 

97/05/08 8,863 200,950 22.15 23.10 22.10 22.30 +0.15 2,994 

97/05/09 3,248 71,256 22.30 22.50 21.70 21.75 -0.55 1,180 

97/05/12 3,908 85,977 22.15 22.35 21.70 21.85 +0.10 1,313 

97/05/13 3,825 84,348 22.05 22.45 21.80 22.05 +0.20 1,411 

97/05/14 11,345 257,609 22.20 23.20 22.05 23.00 +0.95 3,761 

97/05/15 10,417 241,716 23.45 23.80 22.70 22.70 -0.30 3,402 

97/05/16 5,233 119,756 23.00 23.20 22.50 22.60 -0.10 1,653 

97/05/19 7,054 162,917 22.80 23.30 22.70 23.05 +0.45 2,258 

97/05/20 5,692 129,237 23.25 23.25 22.00 22.10 -0.95 1,981 

97/05/21 4,587 102,457 22.00 22.75 22.00 22.10 0.00 1,531 

97/05/22 7,848 173,942 21.60 22.40 21.60 21.90 -0.20 1,891 

97/05/23 3,155 68,412 22.15 22.15 21.10 21.10 -0.80 1,212 

97/05/26 3,236 66,036 21.10 21.40 19.85 19.85 -1.25 1,174 

97/05/27 2,286 45,862 20.00 20.25 19.85 20.05 +0.20 866 

97/05/28 1,878 37,390 20.25 20.30 19.20 19.30 -0.75 768 

97/05/29 1,964 38,297 19.50 19.80 19.20 19.30 0.00 742 

97/05/30 2,373 44,792 19.70 19.70 18.35 18.50 -0.80 823 

 


